EXPRESSION OF INTEREST NO. 16-194

ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR WATER AND WASTEWATER PROJECTS

Arcadis U.S., Inc.

7550 Teague Road, Suite 210
Hanover, Maryland 21076
Attn.: W. Stanley Emory, Jr.
410-987-0032

410-987-4392 (fax)
Stan.emory@arcadis.com

Frederick Ward Associates
5 South Main Street

P.0. Box 727

Bel Air, Maryland 21014
Attn.: Torrence Pierce
410-838-7900
tpierce@fredward.com

Gannett Fleming, Inc.

Rutherford Plaza Building, Suite 300
7133 Rutherford Road

Baltimore, Maryland 21244

Attn.: Stephen Gerlach
443-348-2017

410-298-3940 {fax)
sgerlach@gfnet.com

George, Miles & Buhr LLC

120 Sparks Valley Road, Suite A
Sparks, Maryland 21152

Attn.: W. Brice Foxwell
410-329-5005

410-320-5881 (fax)

bfoxwell@gmbnet.com

Hazen and Sawyer

One South Street, Suite 1150
Baltimore, Maryland 21202
Attn.: Aaron Duke
410-539-7681

410-539-7682
aduke@hazenandsawyer.com

SHORT-LISTED FROM EOI

Morris & Ritchie Associates, Inc.
3445-A Box Hill Corpaorate Center Drive
Abingdon, Maryland 21009

Attn.: Frank Hertsch

410-515-9000

410-515-9002 (fax)

fhertsch@mragta.com

Rummel Klepper & Kahl

81 Mosher Street
Baltimore, Maryland 21217
Attn.: Michael Myers
410-728-2500
410-728-2992 (fax)

mmyers@rkk.com

Whitman, Requardt & Associates, LLP
801 South Caroline Street

Baltimore, Maryland 21231

Attn.: Dennis Hasson

410-235-3450

410-243-5716 (fax)
dhasson@wrallp.com

Whitney Bailey Cox & Magnani, LLC
849 Fairmount Avenue, Suite 100
Baltimore, Maryland 21286

Attn.: Marco Legaluppi
410-512-4500

mlegaluppi@wbcm.com



